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58270900 HANSASMARTSHOWER - Shower panel

EAN: 4015474108653

static.hansa.com/58270900

e Shower solutions e Wall mounted

e Thermostatic e Chrome

Technical data

Technical properties

Hot water supply

Working pressure

© 2024 Hansa Armaturen GmbH - www.hansa.com - 03.04.2024

max. +80°C

0.5-10 bar
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Spare parts
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Name
Panel profile Discontinued

Headshower Discontinued

Connector, G1/2, AF 10 Discontinued

Side shower with connector

Fixing set Discontinued

Shower pipe holder Discontinued

Hand shower Discontinued

Hose coupling, G1/2 Discontinued

Strainer

Shower hose, L=1250
Gasket ring, d 21x12x2
Shower hose, L=1000
Connection nipple
Connection nipple
0-ring, d 15x1.2
Gasket, 20.8x14.5x2.7

Shower faucet Discontinued

Code
59913010
59913009
59912489
59912487
59912486
59912490
04320100
59912237
59906859
04120400
59912304
59912631
59912166
59912481
59911395
59902275
58110101
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